UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT					0-11-41-102-E			
UCC FINANCIN FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	NG STATE	VIENT AM ack) CAREFUL	FNDWFL	N I	•	Doc#	0919419028	3 Fee: \$40.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CON	TACT AT FILER [option) 662-4141	Doc#: 0919419028 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEM	ENT TO: (Name and	Mailing Address)	13543 JPMOF	RGAN CHASE		Date: 0	7/13/2009 02:13	PM Pg: 1 of 3
l CT Lien Solu	ıtione		1931376	31 1				
P.O. Box 29			100101					
	A 91209-9071		ILIL					
)	101200 007 1		FIXTUR	E 1				
	1			_	THE ABO	VE SPACE IS	S FOR FILING OFFICE I	USE ONLY
1a. NITIAL ENIANCING	CTATELE CO.		l- 1			1b. This	FINANCING STATEME	INT AMENDMENT is
' ^a 94983318 1	11/21/94	CC IL Coo	K+			X RE	e filed [for record] (or rec AL ESTATE RECORDS.	corded) its tile
2. TERMINATION:					respect to security interest(s) o			
	Effectiveness of the ditional period provided		nt identified above	with respect to the	a security interest(s) of the Secu	red Party aut	horizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
A ASSIGNMENT (fi	ill or partial): Give r	name of assio	i item 7a or 7	b and address o	of assignee in 7c; and also	nive name	of assignor in item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY					red Party of record. Check only			
Also check one of the		ces and provide a	appropriate info	rmation in items	6 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give record no	ame — ,	ADD name: Complete ite	m 7a or 7b. and also
x name (if name chang	e) in item 7a or 7b an	d/or new address (if	address challer,	item 7c.	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.			ems 7d-7g (if applicable)
6. CURRENT RECORD I								
BANK ONE	, NA. (SUC	CESSOR	IN INTER	REST NO	NBD BANK)			•
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME			FIRST NAM		MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
					46		·	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR		ATION:			17%			
78. ORGANIZATION'S N		ANK NA			1			
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST				FIRST NAME		MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
			•		(0)			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 10 S. DEARBO	ORN			CHICAG	iO:	STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60670	COUNTRY
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF OR	GANIZATION	1	N OF ORGANIZATION		NIZATIONAL ID#, if an	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		•					NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLA): check only <u>or</u>	ne box.					
Describe collateral 0	deleted or adde	d, or give entire	restated collate	ral description, o	r describe collateral assig	ned.		
Parcel ID 08-21-20	02-057; 08-22-	102-216; 08-2	202-079				Ö	
								•
•								
•								
•			•					
9. NAME OF SECURED I	PARTY OF RECOR	D AUTHORIZIN	G THIS AMEND	MENT (name of	assignor, if this is an Assignmer	nt). If this is a	n Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds th	ne authorizing Debtor,	or if this is a Termir	nation authorized b	y a Debtor, check	here and enter name of DE	BTOR author	izing this Amendment	
BANK ONE	E, NA. (SUC	CESSOR	IN INTE	REST TO	NBD BANK)			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	T NAME .			FIRST NAME	:	MIDDLE	NAME	,

19313761 Debtor Name: QUALITY CARBIDE TOOL, INC. QUALITY CARBIDE TOOL, INC. 0000622900

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

0919419028 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back	MENDMENT AL	DENDUM		
LICC FINANCING STATEMENT	CAREFULLY			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back follow instructions) (front and back following statement file # (statement file # (s	ame as item 1a on Amendment for	rm)		
11. INITIALI III III III CC 1	I Caakt			
94983318 11/21/94 CC II	VT (same as item 9 on Amendment to	NDsame as	tem9.	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT 129 ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANK ONE, NA. (SUCC	ESSOR IN INTERES	ST TO NB		
BANK ONE, NA. (3000	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			
13. Use this space for additional informatio	n .			USE ONLY
13, Use this space to		1	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
		_		
90				
	Farual ID: 08-21-202-057; ()8-22-102 <i>-</i> 216; 08-20)2-079	
Description: SEE ATTACHED.	-aruer ID. 00 21 ==-			
	Ox			
	Coo			
	C			
	0			
	O ₂	_		
		C'		
		0,		
		46		
		1//,		
		4		
			Cotto	•
		•	T_{Δ}	
			0,	
)_
				/)ç.
_				10

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Parcel 1:

Lot 87 in Higgins Road Commercial Subdivision Unit 54, being a resubdivision in Section 21 and in the West half of Section 22, Township 42 North, Range 11 East of the third principal meridian recorded August 23, 1973 as document 22459478 in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Lot 85 in Higgins Road Commercial Subdivision Unit 54, being a resubdivision in Section 21 and in the West half of Section 22, Township 41 Horth, Range 11 Bast of the third principal meridian recorded August 23, 1973 as document 22450478 in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 1:

That part of Lot 2 in the park at Northwest Point, a resubdivision of part of Lot 3 in the division of the East half of the Northeast quarter of Section 21, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the third principal meridian, described as follows: Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 9 aforesaid; thence North along the East line thereof 20.0 feet; thence West parallel with the south line thereof 20.0 feet; the South line; thence East along the South line 20.0 feet to the South line; thence East along the South line 20.0 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 4:

That part of Lot 9 in the park at Northwest Point, a resubdivision of part of Lot 3 in the division of the East half of the Northeast quarter of Section 21, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the third principal meridian, described as follows: Commencing at the Southeast corner of Lot 9 aforemaid; thence West along the South line 20.0 feet to the point of beginning; thence continue west along said south line 60.0 feet; thence North parallel with the East line thereof 10.0 feet; thence South 10.0 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly known as: 550 Bennet, a parking lot on King Street, and related access easements; Elk Grove Villege, Illinois

Tax Percel Identification No. 08-21-202-057; 98-22-102-216; 08-202-079